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Description

200001240000
23451

01/24/2000
09:57:52

BANK UNITED Grantor RELEASES CRUMPTON,
PHILLIP R

199509070002
48071

200002030000
33741

02/03/2000
09:55:05

BANK UNITED Grantor RELEASES KAY, JAMES M
JR

200003270000
95281

03/27/2000
09:25:06

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199710080003
27311

200003270000
95271

03/27/2000
09:25:05

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199710270003
48291

200003270000
95291

03/27/2000
09:25:07

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199801120000
09541

200003270000
95261

03/27/2000
09:25:03

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199711100003
67181

200003270000
95301

03/27/2000
09:25:09

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199711210003
79741

200003270000
95311

03/27/2000
09:25:10

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199801210000
19951

200003270000
95321

03/27/2000
09:25:11

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199711140003
72361

200003270000
95331

03/27/2000
09:25:13

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199508010002
04211

200003270000
96381

03/27/2000
10:45:55

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199709260003
10371

200003270000
96391

03/27/2000
10:45:56

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199404210001
30541

200003270000
96401

03/27/2000
10:45:57

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199407270002
34911

200003270000
96411

03/27/2000
10:45:59

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199407070002
15011

200004070001
14981

04/07/2000
09:53:52

BANK UNITED Grantor RELEASES DESHAZO,
NANCY

199601240000
25041

200004170001
25581

04/17/2000
10:37:22

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

200005100001
54701

05/10/2000
11:06:53

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RBMG INC 199911240004
79821

200005100001
55501

05/10/2000
02:42:54

BANK UNITED Grantor RELEASES NORTON, JO
ELLYN

200005300001
74681

05/30/2000
09:40:36

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
CO

199601310000
31411

200005300001
74651

05/30/2000
09:40:31

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
CO

199509270002
72111



200005300001
74671

05/30/2000
09:40:34

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
CO

199602060000
39141

200005300001
74691

05/30/2000
09:40:38

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
CO

199602020000
36431

200006120001
96931

06/12/2000
01:35:26

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

200007200002
44381

07/20/2000
09:59:14

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FT
MORTGAGE
COMPANIES

199807100002
62081

200007280002
52961

07/28/2000
09:00:49

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199710060003
24151

200007280002
52971

07/28/2000
09:00:51

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199709150002
95821

200007280002
52981

07/28/2000
09:00:52

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199708060002
47901

200009190003
28331

09/19/2000
10:43:07

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603110000
78691

200009190003
28341

09/19/2000
10:43:09

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199602050000
37191

200009190003
28351

09/19/2000
10:43:10

BANK UNITED Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603040000
69301


