Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date R	Recorded=	2000; Na	me= BANI	VINITED	; Legal Se	q= 0;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001240000 23451	01/24/2000 09:57:52	BANK UNITED	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMPTON, PHILLIP R					199509070002 48071	
200002030000 33741	02/03/2000 09:55:05	BANK UNITED	Grantor	RELEASES	KAY, JAMES M JR						
200003270000 95281	03/27/2000 09:25:06	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199710080003 27311	
200003270000 95271	03/27/2000 09:25:05	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199710270003 48291	
200003270000 95291	03/27/2000 09:25:07	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199801120000 09541	
200003270000 95261	03/27/2000 09:25:03	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199711100003 67181	
200003270000 95301	03/27/2000 09:25:09	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199711210003 79741	
200003270000 95311	03/27/2000 09:25:10	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199801210000 19951	
200003270000 95321	03/27/2000 09:25:11	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199711140003 72361	
200003270000 95331	03/27/2000 09:25:13	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199508010002 04211	
200003270000 96381	03/27/2000 10:45:55	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199709260003 10371	
200003270000 96391	03/27/2000 10:45:56	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199404210001 30541	
200003270000 96401	03/27/2000 10:45:57	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199407270002 34911	
200003270000 96411	03/27/2000 10:45:59	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY					199407070002 15011	
200004070001 14981	04/07/2000 09:53:52	BANK UNITED	Grantor	RELEASES	DESHAZO, NANCY					199601240000 25041	
200004170001 25581	04/17/2000 10:37:22	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES						
200005100001 54701	05/10/2000 11:06:53	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RBMG INC					199911240004 79821	
200005100001 55501	05/10/2000 02:42:54	BANK UNITED	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTON, JO ELLYN						
200005300001 74681	05/30/2000 09:40:36	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE CO					199601310000 31411	
200005300001 74651	05/30/2000 09:40:31	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE CO					199509270002 72111	

200005300001 74671	05/30/2000 09:40:34	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE CO		199602060000 39141	
200005300001 74691	05/30/2000 09:40:38	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE CO		199602020000 36431	
200006120001 96931	06/12/2000 01:35:26	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES			
200007200002 44381	07/20/2000 09:59:14	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FT MORTGAGE COMPANIES		199807100002 62081	
200007280002 52961	07/28/2000 09:00:49	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		199710060003 24151	
200007280002 52971	07/28/2000 09:00:51	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		199709150002 95821	
200007280002 52981	07/28/2000 09:00:52	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		199708060002 47901	
200009190003 28331	09/19/2000 10:43:07	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		199603110000 78691	
200009190003 28341	09/19/2000 10:43:09	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		199602050000 37191	
200009190003 28351	09/19/2000 10:43:10	BANK UNITED	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY		199603040000 69301	